Edgar Filing: Walljasper William J - Form 4

Walljasper W	illiam J						
Form 4							
July 18, 2017							
FORM	4					PPROVAL	
	UNITED S		RITIES AND EXCHANGE (shington, D.C. 20549	COMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287	
Check this if no longe	ar .				Expires:	January 31, 2005	
subject to Section 16 Form 4 or	SIAIEM	ENT OF CHAI	F CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP O SECURITIES			average Irs per	
Form 5 obligations may contin <i>See</i> Instruct 1(b).	s Section 17(a)) of the Public U	16(a) of the Securities Exchang Itility Holding Company Act of nvestment Company Act of 194	f 1935 or Sectio	response n		
(Print or Type Re	esponses)						
1. Name and Ad Walljasper W	ldress of Reporting Po Villiam J	Symbol	er Name and Ticker or Trading	5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer			
		[CASE		(Check all applicable)			
(Last)	(First) (M		of Earliest Transaction Day/Year)	Director X Officer (give	e title Oth	o Owner er (specify	
ONE CONVE BOX 3001	ENIENCE BLVE		-	below) Senio	below) or VP and CFC)	
			endment, Date Original onth/Day/Year)	 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting 			
ANKENY, I	A 50021			Person	Tore than One Ke	porting	
(City)	(State) (Z	Zip) Tab	le I - Non-Derivative Securities Acq	uired, Disposed of	f, or Beneficial	lly Owned	
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year	Code Disposed of (D)	Securities Beneficially Owned	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
Common Stock				21,552 <u>(1)</u>	D		
Common Stock				6,437 <u>(2)</u>	I	Voting and tender rights under 401k plan	

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of
information contained in this form are not
required to respond unless the formSEC 1474
(9-02)

Edgar Filing: Walljasper William J - Form 4

displays a currently valid OMB control number.

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transacti Code (Instr. 8)	5. Num iorof Deriv Securiti Acquire (A) or Dispose (D) (Instr. 3 and 5)	vative es ed ed of	Expiration Date U		7. Title and Amount of Underlying Securities (Instr. 3 and 4)	
				Code V	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares
Restricted stock units (3)	<u>(4)</u>	07/14/2017		А	1,773		(3)	(3)	Commom Stock	1,773
Option - right to buy <u>(5)</u>	\$ 25.26						06/23/2012	06/23/2019	Common Stock	15,300
Option - right to buy <u>(6)</u>	\$ 44.39						06/23/2014	06/23/2021	Common Stock	20,000
Restricted stock units (7)	<u>(4)</u>						(7)	(7)	Common Stock	3,250
Restricted stock units	<u>(4)</u>						(8)	(8)	Common Stock	3,250

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships						
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
Walljasper William J ONE CONVENIENCE BLVD. PO BOX 3001 ANKENY, IA 50021			Senior VP and CFO				
Signatures							
Scott Faber, under Power of Attorney dated March 2017			07/18/2017				
**Signature of Reporting	Date						

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) The number of shares reported is current and incorporates the changes and/or updates reflected in the Form 4/A and Form 5 filed by Mr. Walljasper on July 18, 2017.
- (2) Allocated to Mr. Walljasper's 401k plan account as of April 30, 2017. Does not include any shares allocated by the plan trustee after that date.

Pursuant to terms and conditions of 2009 Stock Incentive Plan. This award will vest in full on June 15, 2020. Not included in the reported

- (3) award amount is a target amount of performance-based restricted stock units that will vest on June 15, 2020, but which are subject to the satisfaction of certain performance criteria other than solely the price of Casey's Common Stock; the final amount of shares earned, if any, will be reported upon vest and satisfaction of those performance measures.
- (4) Each restricted stock unit represents the right to receive, following vesting, one share of Common Stock.
- (5) Pursuant to terms and conditions of 2000 Stock Option Plan (or predecessor plan).
- (6) Pursuant to terms and conditions of 2009 Stock Incentive Plan.
- (7) Pursuant to terms and conditions of 2009 Stock Incentive Plan. This award will vest in full on June 5, 2018.
- (8) Pursuant to terms and conditions of 2009 Stock Incentive Plan. This award will vest in full on June 2, 2019.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.